糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2268-8036
FAX: 886-2-2268-8035
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
CHECKED
核對

Rivet: Copper Alloy
7 D B C S X
ORDER INFORMATION
- X X 0 0X BF
No. of contacts
A - 0 1
◎:Standard Recommend
5
1:Tin shell + L(RoHS)
N
N: Non Type A:Tray
2:Nickel shell + L(RoHS)
F:Female ◎ B:Black insulator
N:Clear Hole Ø3.05mm
F:Rear rivet #4-40 height=4.0mm
I:Rear rivet #4-40 height=5.8mm
H:Front rivet #4-40 height=5.8mm
D:Front rivet #4-40 height=4.0mm
.X  ±0.35
GW054-RE049
4.
0
# #
#
Clear Hole Ø3.05mm
57DBCSXF-XXNN00BA-01
Rear rivet #4-40 height=5.8mm
57DBCSXF-XXNI00BA-01
Front rivet #4-40 height=4.0mm
57DBCSXF-XXND00BA-01
Front rivet #4-40 height=5.8mm
57DBCSXF-XXNH00BA-01
Rear rivet #4-40 height=4.0mm
57DBCSXF-XXNF00BA-01
.XXX  ±0.15
B x1
B
50PIN